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1 24CS04 SHUBHAM KUMAR BS-107E ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1st F

2 24CS05 HARSHITA BS-107E ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1st B

3 24CS06 MAYANK BS-107E ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1st P

4 24CS07 FAIZAN SHAH BS-107E ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1st P

5 24CS19 ANSHUL BS-107E ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1st F

6 24CS20 MANSI BHARDWAJ BS-107E ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1st B+

7 24CS28 AMARJEET KUMAR BS-107E ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1st C

8 24CS30 HARIOM DWIVERI BS-107E ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1st F

9 24CS33 SHIVESH JHA BS-107E ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1st C

10 24CS35 HIMANSHU GUSAIN BS-107E ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1st F

11 24CS36 SAKSHI BS-107E ENGINEERING  MATHEMATICS-I 1st C

12 24CS37 MAYANK GIRI BS-107E ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1st F

13 24CS39 DHRUV BS-107E ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1st P

14 24CS43 ADITYA BS-107E ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1st B

15 24CS69 ASHISH YADAV BS-107E ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1st P

16 24CS70 PRASHANT BHANDARI BS-107E ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1st F

17 24CS80 YASHRAJ BS-107E ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1st C

18 24CS83 PRINCE SHARMA BS-107E ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1st C

19 24CS105 ANSH BHARDWAJ BS-107E ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1st AB

20 24CS111 PAYAL BS-107E ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1st P

21 24CS114 ROHAN BS-107E ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1st B

22 24CS125 NACHIKETA BS-107E ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1st C

23 24CS135 LAVISH KAPASIYA BS-107E ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1st F

24 24MAE02 VAIBHAV CHADHARY BS-107E ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1st AB

25 24ME01 AYUSH SHUKLA BS-107E ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1st B+

26 24CS86 HARSHIT GAUR BS-107F ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1st F

27 24ME01 AYUSH SHUKLA HSS-103E UNIVERSAL HUMAN VALUES 1st B+

28 24CS116 YASH YADAV ME-151E IDEAL LAB WORKSHOP 1ST B+

29 24CS11 VAIBHAV SHARMA BS-109E ENGINEERING PHYSICS AND CHEMISTRY 1st F

30 24CS50 NITESH BHATI BS-109E ENGINEERING PHYSICS AND CHEMISTRY 1st F

31 24CS79 HIMANSHU BS-109E ENGINEERING PHYSICS & CHEMISTRY 1st F

32 24CS80 YASHRAJ BS-109E ENGINEERING PHYSICS AND CHEMISTRY 1st F

33 24CS85 KHUSHAL SHARMA BS-109E ENGINEERING PHYSICS AND CHEMISTRY 1st F

34 24CS86 HARSHIT GAUR BS-109E ENGINEERING PHYSICS AND CHEMISTRY 1st F

35 24CS103 LAKSHAY KAUSHIK BS-109E ENGINEERING PHYSICS AND CHEMISTRY 1st F

36 24CS124 RAHUL KUMAR BS-109E ENGINEERING PHYSICS AND CHEMISTRY 1st F

37 24CS125 NACHIKETA BS-109E ENGINEERING PHYSICS AND CHEMISTRY 1st F

38 24CS132 VANSH GUPTA BS-109E ENGINEERING PHYSICS AND CHEMISTRY 1st F

39 24CS136 ANKIT KUMAR BS-109E ENGINEERING PHYSICS AND CHEMISTRY 1st F

40 24MAE02 VAIBHAV CHADHARY BS-109E ENGINEERING PHYSICS & CHEMISTRY 1st AB

41 24ME01 AYUSH SHUKLA BS-109E ENGINEERING PHYSICS AND CHEMISTRY 1st B+

42 24CS06 MAYANK CS-101E PROBLEM SOLVING USING C, C++ 1st F

43 24CS11 VAIBHAV SHARMA CS-101E PROBLEM SOLVING USING C AND C++ 1st F

44 24CS28 AMARJEET KUMAR CS-101E PROBLEM SOLVING USING C, C++ 1st F

45 24CS30 HARIOM DWIVERI CS-101E PROBLEM SOLVING USING C AND C++ 1st B+

46 24CS38 DEVESH GABA CS-101E PROBLEM SOLVING USING  C AND C++ 1ST F

47 24CS39 DHRUV CS-101E PROBLEM SOLVING USING C AND C++ 1st C

48 24CS50 NITESH BHATI CS-101E PROBLEM SOLVING USING C 1st F

49 24CS53 POORNIMA DEVI CS-101E PROBLEM SOLVING USING C/C++ 1st B+

50 24CS54 JUGAL KISHORE CS-101E PROBLEM SOLVING USING C,C++ 1st B

51 24CS69 ASHISH YADAV CS-101E PROBLEM SOLVING USING C 1st B

52 24CS79 HIMANSHU CS-101E PROBLEM SOLVING USING C 1st F

53 24CS80 YASHRAJ CS-101E PROBLEM SOLVING USING C AND C++ 1st F
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54 24CS85 KHUSHAL SHARMA CS-101E PROBLEM SOLVING USING C AND C++ 1st F

55 24CS86 HARSHIT GAUR CS-101E PROBLEM SOLVING USING C AND C++ 1st F

56 24CS98 DEEPAK CS-101E PROBLEM SOLVING USING C 1st B+

57 24CS105 ANSH BHARDWAJ CS-101E PROBLEM SOLVING USING C AND C++ 1st AB

58 24CS106 SHUBHAM PANDIT CS-101E PROBLEM SOLVING USING C AND C++ 1st B

59 24CS108 OMKAR KUMAR CS-101E PROBLEM SOLVING USING C 1st B+

60 24CS114 ROHAN CS-101E PROBLEM SOLVING USING AND C++ 1st B

61 24CS116 YASH YADAV CS-101E PROBLEM SOLVING USING C AND C++ 1ST AB

62 24CS124 RAHUL KUMAR CS-101E PROBLEM SOLVING USING C AND C++ 1st F

63 24CS130 SANGAM VERMA CS-101E PROBLEM SOLVING USING C AND C++ 1st B

64 24CS132 VANSH GUPTA CS-101E PROBLEM SOLVING USING C AND C++ 1st B

65 24CS134 PRIYANSHU CS-101E PROBLEM SOLVING USING  C, C++ 1st F

66 24CS135 LAVISH KAPASIYA CS-101E PROBLEM SOLVING USING C AND C++ 1st F

67 24CS136 ANKIT KUMAR CS-101E PROBLEM SOLVING USING  C AND C++ 1st F

68 24MAE02 VAIBHAV CHADHARY CS-101E PROBLEM SOLVING USING C/C++ 1st AB

69 24ME01 AYUSH SHUKLA CS-101E PROBLEM SOLVING USING C AND C++ 1st B

70 24CS103 LAKSHAY KAUSHIK CS-101E PROBLEM SOLVING USING C AND C++ 1st F

71 24CS30 HARIOM DWIVERI EC-101E INTEGRATES  ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS AND PRACTICE1st B+

72 24CS33 SHIVESH JHA EC-101E INTEGRATED ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS THEORY AND PRACTICE1st B+

73 24CS105 ANSH BHARDWAJ EC-101E INTEGRATES  ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS AND PRACTICE1st AB

74 24CS116 YASH YADAV EC-101E INTEGRATED ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 1ST AB

75 24ME01 AYUSH SHUKLA EC-101E INTEGRATED ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 1st B+

76 24CS19 ANSHUL HSS-101E EFFECTIVE TECHNICAL COMMUNICATION-I 1st C

77 24CS28 AMARJEET KUMAR HSS-101E EFFECTIVE TECHNICAL COMMUNICATION 1st C

78 24CS33 SHIVESH JHA HSS-101E EFFECTIVE TECHNICAL COMMUNICATION-1 1st AB

79 24CS79 HIMANSHU HSS-101E EFFECTIVE TECHNICAL COMMUNICATION 1st C

80 24CS80 YASHRAJ HSS-101E EFFECTIVE TECHNICAL COMMUNICATION-I 1st B

81 24CS82 PAYAL HSS-101E EFFECTIVE TECHNICAL COMMUNICATION 1st B+

82 24CS125 NACHIKETA HSS-101E EFFECTIVE TECHNICAL COMMUNICATION 1st B+

83 24CS133 YUVRAJ KAUSHISH HSS-101E EFFECTIVE TECHNICAL COMMUNICATION-I 1st AB

84 24CS134 PRIYANSHU HSS-101E EFFECTIVE TECHNICAL COMMUNICATION -I 1st F

85 24CS135 LAVISH KAPASIYA HSS-101E EFFECTIVE TECHNICAL COMMUNICATION-I 1st AB

86 24ME01 AYUSH SHUKLA HSS-101E EFFECTIVE TECHNICAL COMMUNICATION-I 1st B+
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